
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

7

17

22

38

99

57

01

32

2

111

03

27

56

0

34

10

91

3

59

81

77

86

13

40

71

30

73

4

07

64

23

6

88

66

62

8

9

08

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

21

7

8

22

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

John Hall

Scott Rettich

Lee McNeish

David Dickerson

Greg Obadia

Joe Sammut

Chris Current

Steven Sammut

Brian Sullivan

Bruce Myers

Robert W. Reed

Max King

Jason Pintar

James Regan

Herb Sweeney IV

Doug Garrison

Matias Bonnier

J Mark Wendling

Wade White

Steven Schuh

Jeffrey Lehner

Frank Vultaggio

Thomas Riley

Patrick Stringer

David Auer

Joe Colasacco

Bob Devol

Joseph Wolf

Steven Spano

Bruce Wright

Niki Ruman Skinner

Jim Tibor

Chris Pluta

Bill Watts

Thomas Kirchman

William Mercurio

Jim Tibor Jr

Tora Bonnier

Member_ID

281601

355725

283173

417715

324298_0

3745321

209758

421681

267944

282588

311013

419946

448077

67706_1

273550

193596_1

133

191864_1

55148

333773_1

307933

386209

323160_1

347365

316419

197874

83012

347865

433994

212

159024

267660

225593

320717

236545

382654

420981

356

Region

WDC

OVR

NER

SJR

WDC

NYR

WDC

NYR

WDC

NER

NER

SJR

NNJ

NER

NER

MHR

WNY

NNJ

TVR

WDC

MHR

GLN

NER

MHR

Bucc

NNJ

NER

NER

GLN

OVR

WDC

MVR

FLR

NER

NER

WDC

Colo

NER

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Best Tm

2:07.804

2:08.581

2:08.664

2:09.030

2:09.141

2:09.172

2:09.202

2:09.294

2:09.380

2:09.473

2:09.728

2:10.515

2:10.644

2:10.680

2:11.149

2:11.463

2:11.636

2:11.753

2:12.427

2:13.319

2:13.617

2:13.637

2:13.702

2:13.872

2:13.945

2:13.991

2:14.197

2:15.362

2:15.544

2:16.214

2:16.259

2:16.373

2:16.496

2:16.645

2:19.558

2:20.074

2:20.559

2:20.602

In Lap

8

8

9

6

8

9

9

9

5

4

7

7

8

9

4

2

2

9

3

9

9

8

8

8

7

4

8

7

7

8

8

6

8

6

6

8

7

6

Sponsor

Alliance Autosport/PDI Communication Systems

Performance Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine

ElginRacing

PENCILS PLUS

Hagerman RacEngineering

Pencils Plus Inc.

Seacoast Physiatry

IceRace.com

Boggs Auto Repair

www.permitlinkusa.com - cloud based municipal permitting software

Sweeney Racing

Garrison Motorsports

Alliance Autosport

The Cottages/Valvoline/Prism Motorsports

Hagerman RacEngineering

Johnstown Auto Parts

Dinosaur Racing

TRAC Consulting

ICERACE.COM

Performance Driving Experience

Bob Devol Communications

Alliance Autosport

Black Flag Racing

Synebar Solutions

McNichols Co./RumanRacing/Dynasty Motorsports

Hard Rock Cafe of Empire CO

EMC VMAX3

Frederick News-Post

Hard Rock Cafe of Empire CO

Alliance Autosport

Hometown

Vienna VA

Columbus OH

Southbury CT

Toms River NJ

Bethesda MD

Locust Valley   ny

Silver Spring MD

Locust Valley NY

Princeton NJ

portsmouth NH

Winchester NH

Franklinville NJ

Flemington NJ

Longmeadow MA

Arlington MA

Hudson NY

New Albany OH

Wharton NJ

Vail CO

Gibson Island MD

Johnstown NY

Apalachin NY

New Fairfield CT

Ballston Spa NY

Hilton Head SC

Greenwich CT

Greenwich CT

East Nassau NY

Dryden NY

Galena OH

Washington DC

Cortland OH

Pittsford NY

Harvard MA

framingham MA

Kensington MD

Silver Plume CO

New Albany OH

Make-Model

1993 SCCA Enterprises SRF/Orange

1985 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/white/blue G3

Spec Racer Ford/Red

2000 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Blue

2000 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/White G

1987 Spec Racer Ford/black/red

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Black/Red

1909 Spec Racer Ford/black/blue

1998 SCCA Enterprises SRF/White/Blue

SCCA Enterprises SRF/Red

2001 SCCA Enterprises SRF/BLACK

2002 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue/Yellow

SCCA Enterprises SRF/White

Spec Racer Ford/blue

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue/White

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White/Black

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3/Brown/Black

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Purple

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3/Green

1998 Ford Spec Racer/Red

Spec Racer Ford SRF/Black

1998 Spec Racer Ford/blue/orange

Spec Racer Ford SRF/yellow/black

SCCA Enterprises SRF/yellow

2000 ford spec racer/Red

2007 Spec Racer Ford/blue

SCCA Enterprises SRF/White

1985 Ford SRF/White and Black

1909 SCCA Ent. SRF/Cream/Red

SCCA Enterprises SRF/Red

2004 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Blue/Yellow

SRF SRF/White

2000 Spec Racer Ford/red

1986 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Yellow/Purple

1998 SRF Spec Racer Ford/White on red

Enterprises SRF/Black/Red

SCCA Enterprises SRF/Red/Yellow

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Time Provisional 1610              Time Final 1650

Printed: 6/24/2016 4:48:43 PM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Chuck Dobbs, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

2016 US Majors Tour at Watkins Glen

Gp 6 SRF, SRF3

Gp 6 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Qualifying started at 15:46:19

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/24/2016 03:40 PM

US Majors Tour

June 24-26, 2016

Official
Qualifying Results


